
From: Haltiwanger, Katherine <KatherineHaltiwanger@gov.sc.gov>
To: Adams, Chaney <ChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov>

Lee, Ashton <AshtonLee@gov.sc.gov>
Baker, Josh <JoshBaker@gov.sc.gov>
Webb, Beth <BethWebb@gov.sc.gov>
Symmes, Brian <BrianSymmes@gov.sc.gov>
Glaccum, David <DavidGlaccum@gov.sc.gov>
Pisarik, Holly <HollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov>
Jones, Sheila <SheilaJones@gov.sc.gov>
Philpott, Katie <KatiePhilpott@gov.sc.gov>
Mottel, Haley <HaleyMottel@gov.sc.gov>
Priester, Nicole <NicolePriester@gov.sc.gov>
Patel, Swati <SwatiPatel@gov.sc.gov>
Peters, Hal <HalPeters@gov.sc.gov>
Godfrey, Rob <RobGodfrey@gov.sc.gov>
Schimsa, Rebecca <RebeccaSchimsa@gov.sc.gov>
Smith, Austin <AustinSmith@gov.sc.gov>
Veldran, Katherine <KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov>
Pippin, Zach <ZachPippin@gov.sc.gov>

Date: 12/16/2015 2:42:11 PM
Subject: 2016 Holidays

2016 Holiday Schedule

·        New Year's Day - Friday, January 1

·        Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - Monday, January 18 (3rd Monday in January)

·        George Washington's Birthday / President's Day - Monday, February 15 (3rd Monday in February)

·        Confederate Memorial Day - Tuesday, May 10

·        National Memorial Day - Monday, May 30 (Last Monday in May)

·        Independence Day - Monday, July 4

·        Labor Day - Monday, September 5 (First Monday in September)

·        Veterans Day - Friday, November 11 

·        Thanksgiving Day - Thursday, November 24 (Fourth Thursday in November)

·        Day after Thanksgiving Day - Friday, November 25

·        Christmas Eve - Friday, December 23 (observance)

·        Christmas Day - Monday, December 26 (observance)

·        Day after Christmas - Tuesday, December 27 (expected observance)
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